Bid Abstract

Project Name:

Project Number:

Bid Open Date:

Item No. Description
1 MOBILIZATION

2 WATER CONTROL

3 TRAFFIC CONTROL

4 CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK
5 EXCAVATION

6 BASIN EXCAVATION

7 STREET PAVEMENT EXCAVATION

8 BACKFILL

9 CONTROLLED LOW STRENGTH MATERIAL

(CLSM)

10 FILTER MATERIAL
11 TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM AND FALSEWORK

12 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, REINFORCED
CONCRETE BOX

13 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, TRANSITION
STRUCTURE NO. 4

14 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, RETAINING WALL
15 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, MINOR STRUCTURES
16 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, SLOPE PAVING

Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District
1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

ROMOLAND MDP LINE A-3, STAGES 2 AND 3

4-0-0431-02
4/7/2021

17 CLASS 560-C-3250 CONCRETE,

MISCELLANEOUS
18 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, 1.5' CUTOFF WALL

19 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, 2' CUTOFF WALL
20 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, 3' CUTOFF WALL
21 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, MISCELLANEOUS

22 JUNCTION STRUCTURE NO. 1

Unit
L.S.
L.S.
L.S.
L.S.
C.Y.
c.y.
c.y.
c.y.
c.y.

C..
L.S.
C..

C..

C..
C..
C..
C.Y.

L.F.
L.F.
L.F.
C..
EACH

Quantity
1

1

1

1

19,295
2,981

20

5,478

43

10

3,824

34

49
42
87

80
125
647

24

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

Unit Bid
$50,000.00
$20,000.00
$50,000.00
$25,000.00

$15.00
$10.00
$20.00
$15.00
$100.00

$70.00
$100,000.00
$800.00

$800.00

$500.00
$1,000.00
$400.00
$400.00

$15.00
$20.00
$30.00
$400.00
$1,500.00

Total Bid

$50,000.00
$20,000.00
$50,000.00
$25,000.00
$289,425.00
$29,810.00
$400.00
$82,170.00
$4,300.00

$700.00
$100,000.00
$3,059,200.00

$27,200.00

$2,000.00
$49,000.00
$16,800.00
$34,800.00

$1,200.00
$2,500.00
$19,410.00
$9,600.00
$3,000.00

O'DUFFY BROS., INC.

Unit Bid
$90,000.00
$10,000.00
$50,000.00
$25,000.00

$8.00
$8.00
$400.00
$9.00
$150.00

$1,500.00
$50,000.00
$800.00

$1,280.00

$2,500.00
$1,200.00
$875.00
$600.00

$28.00
$30.00
$29.00
$600.00
$5,000.00

Total Bid
$90,000.00
$10,000.00
$50,000.00
$25,000.00

$154,360.00
$23,848.00
$8,000.00
$49,302.00
$6,450.00

$15,000.00
$50,000.00
$3,059,200.00

$43,520.00

$10,000.00
$58,800.00
$36,750.00
$52,200.00

$2,240.00
$3,750.00
$18,763.00
$14,400.00
$10,000.00

KEC ENGINEERING

Unit Bid
$20,000.00
$1,000.00
$40,000.00
$15,000.00
$17.80
$12.00
$250.00
$62.50
$260.00

$130.00
$190,000.00
$700.00

$1,100.00

$1,700.00
$2,000.00
$730.00
$780.00

$35.00
$30.00
$40.00
$740.00
$3,500.00

Total Bid

$20,000.00
$1,000.00
$40,000.00
$15,000.00
$343,451.00
$35,772.00
$5,000.00
$342,375.00
$11,180.00

$1,300.00
$190,000.00
$2,676,800.00

$37,400.00

$6,800.00
$98,000.00
$30,660.00
$67,860.00

$2,800.00
$3,750.00
$25,880.00
$17,760.00
$7,000.00




Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District
1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

Bid Abstract

Project Name: ROMOLAND MDP LINE A-3, STAGES 2 AND 3

Project Number: 4-0-0431-02
Bid Open Date: 4/7/2021
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE MAMCO, INC. dba ALABBASI GRANITE CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY
Item No. Description Unit Quantity |Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid
1 MOBILIZATION L.S. 1 $50,000.00 $50,000.00| $250,265.00 $250,265.00| $405,800.00 $405,800.00
2 WATER CONTROL L.S. 1 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $1.00 $1.00 $500.00 $500.00
3 TRAFFIC CONTROL L.S. 1 $50,000.00 $50,000.00| $315,000.00 $315,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00
4 CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK L.S. 1 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $27,000.00 $27,000.00 $20,000.10 $20,000.10
5 EXCAVATION C.. 19,295 $15.00 $289,425.00 $19.00 $366,605.00 $9.00 $173,655.00
6 BASIN EXCAVATION cC.Y. 2,981 $10.00 $29,810.00 $12.00 $35,772.00 $14.00 $41,734.00
7 STREET PAVEMENT EXCAVATION C.. 20 $20.00 $400.00 $100.00 $2,000.00 $170.00 $3,400.00
8 BACKFILL cC.Y. 5,478 $15.00 $82,170.00 $18.00 $98,604.00 $16.00 $87,648.00
9 CONTROLLED LOW STRENGTH MATERIAL C.. 43 $100.00 $4,300.00 $190.00 $8,170.00 $170.00 $7,310.00
(CLSM)
10 FILTER MATERIAL C.. 10 $70.00 $700.00 $50.00 $500.00 $50.00 $500.00
11 TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM AND FALSEWORK L.S. 1 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00
12 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, REINFORCED C.. 3,824 $800.00 $3,059,200.00 $700.00 $2,676,800.00 $985.00 $3,766,640.00
CONCRETE BOX
13 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, TRANSITION c.. 34 $800.00 $27,200.00 $900.00 $30,600.00 $1,400.00 $47,600.00
STRUCTURE NO. 4
14 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, RETAINING WALL C.. 4 $500.00 $2,000.00 $1,250.00 $5,000.00 $2,000.00 $8,000.00
15 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, MINOR STRUCTURES C.Y. 49 $1,000.00 $49,000.00 $1,500.00 $73,500.00 $1,500.00 $73,500.00
16 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, SLOPE PAVING C.. 42 $400.00 $16,800.00 $500.00 $21,000.00 $730.00 $30,660.00
17 CLASS 560-C-3250 CONCRETE, C.. 87 $400.00 $34,800.00 $450.00 $39,150.00 $600.00 $52,200.00
MISCELLANEOUS
18 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, 1.5' CUTOFF WALL L.F. 80 $15.00 $1,200.00 $12.00 $960.00 $22.00 $1,760.00
19 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, 2' CUTOFF WALL L.F. 125 $20.00 $2,500.00 $14.00 $1,750.00 $40.00 $5,000.00
20 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, 3' CUTOFF WALL L.F. 647 $30.00 $19,410.00 $25.00 $16,175.00 $30.00 $19,410.00
21 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, MISCELLANEOUS c.y. 24 $400.00 $9,600.00 $525.00 $12,600.00 $1,000.00 $24,000.00
22 JUNCTION STRUCTURE NO. 1 EACH 2 $1,500.00 $3,000.00 $4,500.00 $9,000.00 $3,800.00 $7,600.00




Bid Abstract

Project Name:

Project Number:

Bid Open Date:

Item No. Description
1 MOBILIZATION
2 WATER CONTROL

3 TRAFFIC CONTROL

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

ROMOLAND MDP LINE A-3, STAGES 2 AND 3

4-0-0431-02
4/7/2021

4 CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK

5 EXCAVATION
6 BASIN EXCAVATION

7 STREET PAVEMENT EXCAVATION

8 BACKFILL

9 CONTROLLED LOW STRENGTH MATERIAL

(CLSM)
10 FILTER MATERIAL

11 TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM AND FALSEWORK

12 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, REINFORCED

CONCRETE BOX

13 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, TRANSITION

STRUCTURE NO. 4

14 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, RETAINING WALL

15 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, MINOR STRUCTURES

16 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, SLOPE PAVING

17 CLASS 560-C-3250 CONCRETE,

MISCELLANEOUS

18 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, 1.5' CUTOFF WALL

19 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, 2' CUTOFF WALL

20 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, 3' CUTOFF WALL

21 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, MISCELLANEOUS

22 JUNCTION STRUCTURE NO. 1

Unit
L.S.
L.S.
L.S.
L.S.
C.Y.
c..
c..
c..
c..

C..
L.S.
C..

C.y.

C..
C..
C..
C.Y.

L.F.
L.F.
L.F.
C.y.
EACH

Quantity

1

1

1

1
19,295
2,981
20
5,478
43

10

3,824

34

49
42
87

80
125
647

24

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

Unit Bid
$50,000.00
$20,000.00
$50,000.00
$25,000.00

$15.00
$10.00
$20.00
$15.00
$100.00

$70.00
$100,000.00
$800.00

$800.00

$500.00
$1,000.00
$400.00
$400.00

$15.00
$20.00
$30.00
$400.00
$1,500.00

Total Bid
$50,000.00
$20,000.00
$50,000.00
$25,000.00

$289,425.00
$29,810.00
$400.00
$82,170.00
$4,300.00

$700.00
$100,000.00
$3,059,200.00

$27,200.00

$2,000.00
$49,000.00
$16,800.00
$34,800.00

$1,200.00
$2,500.00
$19,410.00
$9,600.00
$3,000.00

Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District

LB CIVIL CONSTRUCTION,

INC.

Unit Bid Total Bid
$60,000.00 $60,000.00
$4,200.00 $4,200.00
$195,000.00 $195,000.00
$4,500.00 $4,500.00
$25.00 $482,375.00
$29.00 $86,449.00
$170.00 $3,400.00
$46.00 $251,988.00
$120.00 $5,160.00
$300.00 $3,000.00
$75,000.00 $75,000.00
$900.00 $3,441,600.00
$2,000.00 $68,000.00
$3,200.00 $12,800.00
$1,700.00 $83,300.00
$700.00 $29,400.00
$700.00 $60,900.00
$50.00 $4,000.00
$55.00 $6,875.00
$60.00 $38,820.00
$620.00 $14,880.00
$2,200.00 $4,400.00

RIVERSIDE CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY, INC.

Unit Bid
$285,000.00
$2,500.00
$175,000.00
$75,000.00
$20.00
$20.00
$25.00
$50.00
$150.00

$150.00
$250,000.00
$950.00

$800.00

$3,000.00
$2,200.00
$750.00
$550.00

$50.00
$55.00
$60.00
$600.00
$6,000.00

Total Bid
$285,000.00
$2,500.00
$175,000.00
$75,000.00
$385,900.00
$59,620.00
$500.00
$273,900.00
$6,450.00

$1,500.00
$250,000.00
$3,632,800.00

$27,200.00

$12,000.00
$107,800.00
$31,500.00
$47,850.00

$4,000.00
$6,875.00
$38,820.00
$14,400.00
$12,000.00




Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District
1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

Bid Abstract

Project Name: ROMOLAND MDP LINE A-3, STAGES 2 AND 3

Project Number: 4-0-0431-02

Bid Open Date: 4/7/2021

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE BEADOR CONSTRUCTION

COMPANY, INC.

SUKUT CONSTRUCTION, LLC

Item No. Description Unit Quantity |Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid
1 MOBILIZATION L.S. 1 $50,000.00 $50,000.00| $520,000.00 $520,000.00] $394,400.00 $394,400.00
2 WATER CONTROL L.S. 1 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00
3 TRAFFIC CONTROL L.S. 1 $50,000.00 $50,000.00| $318,000.00 $318,000.00| $175,000.00 $175,000.00
4 CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK L.S. 1 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $16,000.00 $16,000.00 $206,828.00 $206,828.00
5 EXCAVATION C.. 19,295 $15.00 $289,425.00 $16.00 $308,720.00 $23.00 $443,785.00
6 BASIN EXCAVATION cC.Y. 2,981 $10.00 $29,810.00 $11.00 $32,791.00 $22.00 $65,582.00
7 STREET PAVEMENT EXCAVATION C.. 20 $20.00 $400.00 $145.00 $2,900.00 $185.00 $3,700.00
8 BACKFILL cC.Y. 5,478 $15.00 $82,170.00 $34.00 $186,252.00 $60.00 $328,680.00
9 CONTROLLED LOW STRENGTH MATERIAL C.. 43 $100.00 $4,300.00 $134.00 $5,762.00 $185.00 $7,955.00
(CLSM)
10 FILTER MATERIAL C.. 10 $70.00 $700.00 $70.00 $700.00 $270.00 $2,700.00
11 TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM AND FALSEWORK L.S. 1 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $50,500.00 $50,500.00 $500,000.00 $500,000.00
12 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, REINFORCED C.. 3,824 $800.00 $3,059,200.00 $973.00 $3,720,752.00 $875.00 $3,346,000.00
CONCRETE BOX
13 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, TRANSITION c.. 34 $800.00 $27,200.00 $1,800.00 $61,200.00 $2,120.00 $72,080.00
STRUCTURE NO. 4
14 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, RETAINING WALL C.. 4 $500.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $8,000.00 $2,950.00 $11,800.00
15 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, MINOR STRUCTURES C.Y. 49 $1,000.00 $49,000.00 $1,340.00 $65,660.00 $1,775.00 $86,975.00
16 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, SLOPE PAVING C.. 42 $400.00 $16,800.00 $1,020.00 $42,840.00 $830.00 $34,860.00
17 CLASS 560-C-3250 CONCRETE, C.. 87 $400.00 $34,800.00 $510.00 $44,370.00 $635.00 $55,245.00
MISCELLANEOUS
18 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, 1.5' CUTOFF WALL L.F. 80 $15.00 $1,200.00 $140.00 $11,200.00 $85.00 $6,800.00
19 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, 2' CUTOFF WALL L.F. 125 $20.00 $2,500.00 $37.00 $4,625.00 $60.00 $7,500.00
20 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, 3' CUTOFF WALL L.F. 647 $30.00 $19,410.00 $63.00 $40,761.00 $60.00 $38,820.00
21 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, MISCELLANEOUS c.y. 24 $400.00 $9,600.00 $625.00 $15,000.00 $135.00 $3,240.00
22 JUNCTION STRUCTURE NO. 1 EACH 2 $1,500.00 $3,000.00 $1,333.00 $2,666.00 $2,700.00 $5,400.00




Item No.

Bid Abstract

Project Name:

Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District
1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

ROMOLAND MDP LINE A-3, STAGES 2 AND 3

Project Number: 4-0-0431-02
Bid Open Date: 4/7/2021

Description Unit
1 MOBILIZATION L.S.
2 WATER CONTROL L.S.
3 TRAFFIC CONTROL L.S.
4 CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK L.S.
5 EXCAVATION C.Y.
6 BASIN EXCAVATION C.Y.
7 STREET PAVEMENT EXCAVATION C.Y.
8 BACKFILL C.Y.

9 CONTROLLED LOW STRENGTH MATERIAL C..

(CLSM)

10 FILTER MATERIAL

C..

11 TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM AND FALSEWORK L.S.

12 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, REINFORCED C..
CONCRETE BOX

13 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, TRANSITION C.y.
STRUCTURE NO. 4

14 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, RETAINING WALL C..

15 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, MINOR STRUCTURES C.Y.

16 CLASS "A" CONCRETE, SLOPE PAVING C..

17 CLASS 560-C-3250 CONCRETE, C.Y.

MISCELLANEOUS

18 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, 1.5' CUTOFF WALL L.F.

19 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, 2' CUTOFF WALL L.F.
20 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, 3' CUTOFF WALL L.F.
21 CLASS "B" CONCRETE, MISCELLANEOUS C.y.

22 JUNCTION STRUCTURE NO. 1

EACH

Quantity

1

1

1

1
19,295
2,981
20
5,478
43

10

3,824

34

49
42
87

80
125
647

24

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

Unit Bid
$50,000.00
$20,000.00
$50,000.00
$25,000.00

$15.00
$10.00
$20.00
$15.00
$100.00

$70.00
$100,000.00
$800.00

$800.00

$500.00
$1,000.00
$400.00
$400.00

$15.00
$20.00
$30.00
$400.00
$1,500.00

Total Bid
$50,000.00
$20,000.00
$50,000.00
$25,000.00

$289,425.00
$29,810.00
$400.00
$82,170.00
$4,300.00

$700.00
$100,000.00
$3,059,200.00

$27,200.00

$2,000.00
$49,000.00
$16,800.00
$34,800.00

$1,200.00
$2,500.00
$19,410.00
$9,600.00
$3,000.00

GWINCO CONSTRUCTION &
ENGINEERING, INC.

Unit Bid
$225,000.00
$7,500.00
$100,000.00
$30,000.00
$65.00
$45.00
$300.00
$85.00
$200.00

$150.00
$834,000.00
$1,173.00

$1,235.00

$2,500.00
$1,200.00
$2,400.00
$1,200.00

$80.00
$100.00
$125.00
$2,000.00
$4,500.00

Total Bid
$225,000.00
$7,500.00
$100,000.00
$30,000.00
$1,254,175.00
$134,145.00
$6,000.00
$465,630.00
$8,600.00

$1,500.00
$834,000.00
$4,485,552.00

$41,990.00

$10,000.00
$58,800.00
$100,800.00
$104,400.00

$6,400.00
$12,500.00
$80,875.00
$48,000.00
$9,000.00




Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District

Bid Abstract

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

Project Name:

Project Number: 4-0-0431-02

Bid Open Date: 4/7/2021

Item No. Description
23 JUNCTION STRUCTURE NO. 3
24 JUNCTION STRUCTURE NO. 5
25 MANHOLE NO. 3
26 18" RCP
27 54 RCP
28 AGGREGATE BASE
29 ASPHALT CONCRETE
30 ASPHALT CONCRETE GRINDING
31 TEMPORARY RESURFACING
32 6-FOOT CHAIN LINK FENCE
33 TEMPORARY FENCING
34 3-FOOT CABLE RAILING
35 16-FOOT DOUBLE DRIVE GATE
36 MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL
37 INLET TYPE IX
38 18"X1/4" STEEL PIPE CASING
39 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE
40 EXTRA DIRECTED WORK
41 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION, CLASS IlI
42 FILTER MATERIAL FOR ROCK PLACEMENT
43 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION FABRIC
44 GRAVEL FOR INLET TYPE IX
45 ACCESS ROAD ROCK
46 DUST ABATEMENT

Unit
EACH
EACH
EACH
L.F.
L.F.
C.Y.
TONS
S.F.
TONS
L.F.
L.F.
L.F.
PAIR
LBS.
EACH
L.F.
EACH
L.S.
C.Y.
C.Y.
S.Y.
C.Y.
C.Y.
L.S.

ROMOLAND MDP LINE A-3, STAGES 2 AND 3

Quantity
4

2

7

149

558
841
6,860
50

83
450
232

6,360

24

603

100

911

54

[EnY

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

Unit Bid
$700.00
$3,500.00
$2,000.00
$64.00
$300.00
$38.00
$100.00
$0.70
$100.00
$24.00
$15.00
$21.00
$2,000.00
$2.00
$2,500.00
$100.00
$500.00
$100,000.00
$72.00
$70.00
$27.00
$70.00
$70.00
$25,000.00

Total Bid

$2,800.00
$7,000.00
$14,000.00
$9,536.00
$2,400.00
$21,204.00
$84,100.00
$4,802.00
$5,000.00
$1,992.00
$6,750.00
$4,872.00
$2,000.00
$12,720.00
$2,500.00
$2,400.00
$1,000.00
$100,000.00
$43,416.00
$7,000.00
$24,597.00
$560.00
$3,780.00
$25,000.00

O'DUFFY BROS,, INC.

Unit Bid
$2,000.00
$7,500.00
$2,000.00

$120.00
$600.00
$60.00
$105.00
$2.00
$120.00
$70.00
$20.00
$50.00
$5,000.00
$3.00
$5,000.00
$360.00
$1,000.00
$100,000.00
$100.00
$100.00
$4.00
$250.00
$135.00
$15,000.00

Total Bid

$8,000.00
$15,000.00
$14,000.00
$17,880.00
$4,800.00
$33,480.00
$88,305.00
$13,720.00
$6,000.00
$5,810.00
$9,000.00
$11,600.00
$5,000.00
$19,080.00
$5,000.00
$8,640.00
$2,000.00
$100,000.00
$60,300.00
$10,000.00
$3,644.00
$2,000.00
$7,290.00
$15,000.00

KEC ENGINEERING

Unit Bid
$2,500.00
$7,500.00
$1,700.00

$145.00
$360.00
$60.00
$220.00
$0.62
$150.00
$105.00
$30.00
$45.00
$2,600.00
$1.50
$5,500.00
$190.00
$1,050.00
$100,000.00
$100.00
$76.00
$3.80
$180.00
$96.00
$40,000.00

Total Bid
$10,000.00
$15,000.00
$11,900.00
$21,605.00

$2,880.00
$33,480.00
$185,020.00
$4,253.20
$7,500.00
$8,715.00
$13,500.00
$10,440.00
$2,600.00
$9,540.00
$5,500.00
$4,560.00
$2,100.00
$100,000.00
$60,300.00
$7,600.00
$3,461.80
$1,440.00
$5,184.00
$40,000.00




Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District

Bid Abstract

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

Project Name:

Project Number: 4-0-0431-02

Bid Open Date: 4/7/2021

Item No. Description

23 JUNCTION STRUCTURE NO. 3

24 JUNCTION STRUCTURE NO. 5

25 MANHOLE NO. 3

26 18" RCP

27 54 RCP

28 AGGREGATE BASE

29 ASPHALT CONCRETE

30 ASPHALT CONCRETE GRINDING

31 TEMPORARY RESURFACING

32 6-FOOT CHAIN LINK FENCE

33 TEMPORARY FENCING

34 3-FOOT CABLE RAILING

35 16-FOOT DOUBLE DRIVE GATE

36 MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL
37 INLET TYPE IX

38 18"X1/4" STEEL PIPE CASING

39 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE

40 EXTRA DIRECTED WORK

41 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION, CLASS 1lI
42 FILTER MATERIAL FOR ROCK PLACEMENT
43 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION FABRIC
44 GRAVEL FOR INLET TYPE IX

45 ACCESS ROAD ROCK

46 DUST ABATEMENT

Unit
EACH
EACH
EACH
L.F
L.F
C.Y.
TONS
S.F
TONS
L.F.
L.F.
L.F.
PAIR
LBS.
EACH
L.F.
EACH
L.S.
C.Y.
C.Y.
SY.
C.Y.
C.Y.
L.S.

Quantity
4

2

7

149

558
841
6,860
50

83
450
232

6,360

24

603

100

911

54

[EY

ROMOLAND MDP LINE A-3, STAGES 2 AND 3

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

Unit Bid
$700.00
$3,500.00
$2,000.00
$64.00
$300.00
$38.00
$100.00
$0.70
$100.00
$24.00
$15.00
$21.00
$2,000.00
$2.00
$2,500.00
$100.00
$500.00
$100,000.00
$72.00
$70.00
$27.00
$70.00
$70.00
$25,000.00

Total Bid

$2,800.00
$7,000.00
$14,000.00
$9,536.00
$2,400.00
$21,204.00
$84,100.00
$4,802.00
$5,000.00
$1,992.00
$6,750.00
$4,872.00
$2,000.00
$12,720.00
$2,500.00
$2,400.00
$1,000.00
$100,000.00
$43,416.00
$7,000.00
$24,597.00
$560.00
$3,780.00
$25,000.00

MAMCO, INC. dba ALABBASI

Unit Bid
$2,500.00
$12,000.00
$3,500.00
$91.00
$260.00
$55.00
$130.00
$0.60
$130.00
$70.00
$15.00
$40.00
$4,000.00
$2.00
$4,000.00
$200.00
$450.00
$100,000.00
$96.00
$63.00
$2.00
$100.00
$85.00
$67,000.00

Total Bid

$10,000.00
$24,000.00
$24,500.00
$13,559.00
$2,080.00
$30,690.00
$109,330.00
$4,116.00
$6,500.00
$5,810.00
$6,750.00
$9,280.00
$4,000.00
$12,720.00
$4,000.00
$4,800.00
$900.00
$100,000.00
$57,888.00
$6,300.00
$1,822.00
$800.00
$4,590.00
$67,000.00

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION

COMPANY

Unit Bid Total Bid
$1,400.00 $5,600.00
$12,000.00 $24,000.00
$1,300.00 $9,100.00
$200.00 $29,800.00
$300.00 $2,400.00
$40.00 $22,320.00
$130.00 $109,330.00
$0.80 $5,488.00
$200.00 $10,000.00
$176.90 $14,682.70
$5.00 $2,250.00
$44.60 $10,347.20
$4,980.00 $4,980.00
$2.00 $12,720.00
$3,500.00 $3,500.00
$80.00 $1,920.00
$850.00 $1,700.00
$100,000.00 $100,000.00
$70.00 $42,210.00
$50.00 $5,000.00
$1.00 $911.00
$130.00 $1,040.00
$115.00 $6,210.00
$20,000.00 $20,000.00




Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District
1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

Bid Abstract

Project Name: ROMOLAND MDP LINE A-3, STAGES 2 AND 3

Project Number: 4-0-0431-02

Bid Open Date: 4/7/2021

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE LB CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, RIVERSIDE CONSTRUCTION

INC. COMPANY, INC.
Item No. Description Unit Quantity |Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid
23 JUNCTION STRUCTURE NO. 3 EACH 4 $700.00 $2,800.00 $2,200.00 $8,800.00 $2,500.00 $10,000.00
24 JUNCTION STRUCTURE NO. 5 EACH 2 $3,500.00 $7,000.00 $4,500.00 $9,000.00 $7,500.00 $15,000.00
25 MANHOLE NO. 3 EACH 7 $2,000.00 $14,000.00 $2,300.00 $16,100.00 $2,500.00 $17,500.00
26 18" RCP L.F. 149 $64.00 $9,536.00 $100.00 $14,900.00 $220.00 $32,780.00
27 54 RCP L.F. 8 $300.00 $2,400.00 $500.00 $4,000.00 $280.00 $2,240.00
28 AGGREGATE BASE C.Y. 558 $38.00 $21,204.00 $100.00 $55,800.00 $70.00 $39,060.00
29 ASPHALT CONCRETE TONS 841 $100.00 $84,100.00 $140.00 $117,740.00 $120.00 $100,920.00
30 ASPHALT CONCRETE GRINDING S.F. 6,860 $0.70 $4,802.00 $2.00 $13,720.00 $1.00 $6,860.00
31 TEMPORARY RESURFACING TONS 50 $100.00 $5,000.00 $230.00 $11,500.00 $100.00 $5,000.00
32 6-FOOT CHAIN LINK FENCE L.F. 83 $24.00 $1,992.00 $70.00 $5,810.00 $65.00 $5,395.00
33 TEMPORARY FENCING L.F. 450 $15.00 $6,750.00 $11.00 $4,950.00 $15.00 $6,750.00
34 3-FOOT CABLE RAILING L.F. 232 $21.00 $4,872.00 $105.00 $24,360.00 $35.00 $8,120.00
35 16-FOOT DOUBLE DRIVE GATE PAIR 1 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00
36 MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL LBS. 6,360 $2.00 $12,720.00 $2.20 $13,992.00 $2.00 $12,720.00
37 INLET TYPE IX EACH 1 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $4,600.00 $4,600.00 $5,500.00 $5,500.00
38 18"X1/4" STEEL PIPE CASING L.F. 24 $100.00 $2,400.00 $140.00 $3,360.00 $125.00 $3,000.00
39 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE EACH 2 $500.00 $1,000.00 $2,400.00 $4,800.00 $900.00 $1,800.00
40 EXTRA DIRECTED WORK L.S. 1 $100,000.00 $100,000.00f $100,000.00 $100,000.00f $100,000.00 $100,000.00
41 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION, CLASS 1lI C.Y. 603 $72.00 $43,416.00 $125.00 $75,375.00 $85.00 $51,255.00
42 FILTER MATERIAL FOR ROCK PLACEMENT C.Y. 100 $70.00 $7,000.00 $125.00 $12,500.00 $85.00 $8,500.00
43 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION FABRIC S.Y. 911 $27.00 $24,597.00 $8.00 $7,288.00 $8.00 $7,288.00
44 GRAVEL FOR INLET TYPE IX C.Y. 8 $70.00 $560.00 $200.00 $1,600.00 $200.00 $1,600.00
45 ACCESS ROAD ROCK c.. 54 $70.00 $3,780.00 $150.00 $8,100.00 $200.00 $10,800.00
46 DUST ABATEMENT L.S. 1 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $24,000.00 $24,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00




Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District

Bid Abstract

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

Project Name:

Project Number: 4-0-0431-02

Bid Open Date: 4/7/2021

Item No. Description

23 JUNCTION STRUCTURE NO. 3

24 JUNCTION STRUCTURE NO. 5

25 MANHOLE NO. 3

26 18" RCP

27 54 RCP

28 AGGREGATE BASE

29 ASPHALT CONCRETE

30 ASPHALT CONCRETE GRINDING

31 TEMPORARY RESURFACING

32 6-FOOT CHAIN LINK FENCE

33 TEMPORARY FENCING

34 3-FOOT CABLE RAILING

35 16-FOOT DOUBLE DRIVE GATE

36 MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL
37 INLET TYPE IX

38 18"X1/4" STEEL PIPE CASING

39 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE

40 EXTRA DIRECTED WORK

41 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION, CLASS 1lI
42 FILTER MATERIAL FOR ROCK PLACEMENT
43 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION FABRIC
44 GRAVEL FOR INLET TYPE IX

45 ACCESS ROAD ROCK

46 DUST ABATEMENT

Unit
EACH
EACH
EACH
L.F
L.F
C.Y.
TONS
S.F
TONS
L.F.
L.F.
L.F.
PAIR
LBS.
EACH
L.F.
EACH
L.S.
C.Y.
C.Y.
SY.
C.Y.
C.Y.
L.S.

Quantity
4

2

7

149

558
841
6,860
50

83
450
232

6,360

24

603

100

911

54

[EY

ROMOLAND MDP LINE A-3, STAGES 2 AND 3

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

Unit Bid
$700.00
$3,500.00
$2,000.00
$64.00
$300.00
$38.00
$100.00
$0.70
$100.00
$24.00
$15.00
$21.00
$2,000.00
$2.00
$2,500.00
$100.00
$500.00
$100,000.00
$72.00
$70.00
$27.00
$70.00
$70.00
$25,000.00

Total Bid

$2,800.00
$7,000.00
$14,000.00
$9,536.00
$2,400.00
$21,204.00
$84,100.00
$4,802.00
$5,000.00
$1,992.00
$6,750.00
$4,872.00
$2,000.00
$12,720.00
$2,500.00
$2,400.00
$1,000.00
$100,000.00
$43,416.00
$7,000.00
$24,597.00
$560.00
$3,780.00
$25,000.00

SUKUT CONSTRUCTION, LLC

Unit Bid
$1,555.00
$9,200.00

$900.00
$140.00
$350.00
$130.00
$104.00
$3.00
$180.00
$69.00
$15.00
$37.00
$3,700.00
$2.40
$2,500.00
$69.00
$1,600.00
$100,000.00
$62.00
$95.00
$5.00
$120.00
$250.00
$20,000.00

Total Bid

$6,220.00
$18,400.00
$6,300.00
$20,860.00
$2,800.00
$72,540.00
$87,464.00
$20,580.00
$9,000.00
$5,727.00
$6,750.00
$8,584.00
$3,700.00
$15,264.00
$2,500.00
$1,656.00
$3,200.00
$100,000.00
$37,386.00
$9,500.00
$4,555.00
$960.00
$13,500.00
$20,000.00

BEADOR CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY, INC.

Unit Bid
$2,800.00
$16,150.00
$2,700.00
$150.00
$1,340.00
$85.00
$95.00
$1.70
$215.00
$84.00
$20.00
$39.00
$2,150.00
$2.75
$8,000.00
$335.00
$1,340.00
$100,000.00
$100.00
$160.00
$3.00
$335.00
$185.00
$50,000.00

Total Bid
$11,200.00
$32,300.00
$18,900.00
$22,350.00
$10,720.00
$47,430.00
$79,895.00
$11,662.00
$10,750.00

$6,972.00
$9,000.00
$9,048.00
$2,150.00
$17,490.00
$8,000.00
$8,040.00
$2,680.00
$100,000.00
$60,300.00
$16,000.00
$2,733.00
$2,680.00
$9,990.00
$50,000.00




Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District
1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

Bid Abstract

Project Name:

Project Number: 4-0-0431-02

Bid Open Date: 4/7/2021

Item No. Description

23 JUNCTION STRUCTURE NO. 3

24 JUNCTION STRUCTURE NO. 5

25 MANHOLE NO. 3

26 18" RCP

27 54 RCP

28 AGGREGATE BASE

29 ASPHALT CONCRETE

30 ASPHALT CONCRETE GRINDING

31 TEMPORARY RESURFACING

32 6-FOOT CHAIN LINK FENCE

33 TEMPORARY FENCING

34 3-FOOT CABLE RAILING

35 16-FOOT DOUBLE DRIVE GATE

36 MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL
37 INLET TYPE IX

38 18"X1/4" STEEL PIPE CASING

39 ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE

40 EXTRA DIRECTED WORK

41 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION, CLASS 1lI
42 FILTER MATERIAL FOR ROCK PLACEMENT
43 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION FABRIC
44 GRAVEL FOR INLET TYPE IX

45 ACCESS ROAD ROCK

46 DUST ABATEMENT

Unit
EACH
EACH
EACH
L.F
L.F
C.Y.
TONS
S.F
TONS
L.F.
L.F.
L.F.
PAIR
LBS.
EACH
L.F.
EACH
L.S.
C.Y.
C.Y.
SY.
C.Y.
C.Y.
L.S.

Quantity
4

2

7

149

558
841
6,860
50

83
450
232

6,360

24

603

100

911

54

[EY

ROMOLAND MDP LINE A-3, STAGES 2 AND 3

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

Unit Bid
$700.00
$3,500.00
$2,000.00
$64.00
$300.00
$38.00
$100.00
$0.70
$100.00
$24.00
$15.00
$21.00
$2,000.00
$2.00
$2,500.00
$100.00
$500.00
$100,000.00
$72.00
$70.00
$27.00
$70.00
$70.00
$25,000.00

Total Bid

$2,800.00
$7,000.00
$14,000.00
$9,536.00
$2,400.00
$21,204.00
$84,100.00
$4,802.00
$5,000.00
$1,992.00
$6,750.00
$4,872.00
$2,000.00
$12,720.00
$2,500.00
$2,400.00
$1,000.00
$100,000.00
$43,416.00
$7,000.00
$24,597.00
$560.00
$3,780.00
$25,000.00

GWINCO CONSTRUCTION &
ENGINEERING, INC.

Unit Bid
$3,500.00
$8,500.00
$2,500.00

$850.00
$1,500.00
$168.00
$80.00
$1.50
$250.00
$177.00
$78.50
$45.00
$5,000.00
$3.00
$7,500.00
$100.00
$750.00
$100,000.00
$175.00
$175.00
$27.00
$200.00
$150.00
$7,500.00

Total Bid
$14,000.00
$17,000.00
$17,500.00

$126,650.00
$12,000.00
$93,744.00
$67,280.00
$10,290.00
$12,500.00
$14,691.00
$35,325.00
$10,440.00
$5,000.00
$19,080.00
$7,500.00
$2,400.00
$1,500.00
$100,000.00
$105,525.00
$17,500.00
$24,597.00
$1,600.00
$8,100.00
$7,500.00




Bid Abstract

Project Name:

Project Number:

Bid Open Date:

Item No. Description

47 HYDROSEEDING

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

ROMOLAND MDP LINE A-3, STAGES 2 AND 3

4-0-0431-02
4/7/2021

48 STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER

POLLUTION CONTROL

49 NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR

DEWATERING

Unit
ACRE
L.S.

L.S.

Quantity
1
1

[EnY

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

Unit Bid
$8,700.00
$25,000.00

$10,000.00

Total Bid
$8,700.00
$25,000.00

$10,000.00

Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District

O'DUFFY BROS,, INC.

Unit Bid
$3,150.00
$20,000.00

$1.00

Total Bid
$3,150.00
$20,000.00

$1.00

KEC ENGINEERING

Unit Bid
$3,500.00
$20,000.00

$1,000.00

Total Bid
$3,500.00
$20,000.00

$1,000.00




Bid Abstract

Project Name:

Project Number:

Bid Open Date:

Item No. Description

47 HYDROSEEDING

Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District
1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

ROMOLAND MDP LINE A-3, STAGES 2 AND 3

4-0-0431-02
4/7/2021

48 STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER

POLLUTION CONTROL

49 NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR

DEWATERING

Unit
ACRE
L.S.

L.S.

Quantity
1
1

(I

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

Unit Bid
$8,700.00
$25,000.00

$10,000.00

Total Bid
$8,700.00
$25,000.00

$10,000.00

MAMCO, INC. dba ALABBASI

Unit Bid
$4,000.00
$33,000.00

$1.00

Total Bid
$4,000.00
$33,000.00

$1.00

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY

Unit Bid
$2,900.00
$13,000.00

$500.00

Total Bid
$2,900.00
$13,000.00

$500.00




Bid Abstract

Project Name:

Project Number:

Bid Open Date:

Item No. Description

47 HYDROSEEDING

Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District
1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

ROMOLAND MDP LINE A-3, STAGES 2 AND 3

4-0-0431-02
4/7/2021

48 STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER

POLLUTION CONTROL

49 NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR

DEWATERING

Unit
ACRE
L.S.

L.S.

Quantity
1
1

(I

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

Unit Bid
$8,700.00
$25,000.00

$10,000.00

Total Bid
$8,700.00
$25,000.00

$10,000.00

LB CIVIL CONSTRUCTION,
INC.

Unit Bid
$4,000.00
$42,000.00

$14,000.00

Total Bid
$4,000.00
$42,000.00

$14,000.00

RIVERSIDE CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY, INC.

Unit Bid
$3,000.00
$75,000.00

$1,500.00

Total Bid
$3,000.00
$75,000.00

$1,500.00




Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District
1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

Bid Abstract

Project Name: ROMOLAND MDP LINE A-3, STAGES 2 AND 3
Project Number: 4-0-0431-02
Bid Open Date: 4/7/2021
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE SUKUT CONSTRUCTION, LLC BEADOR CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY, INC.
Item No. Description Unit Quantity |Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid
47 HYDROSEEDING ACRE 1 $8,700.00 $8,700.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $4,500.00 $4,500.00
48 STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER L.S. 1 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $88,000.00 $88,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00
POLLUTION CONTROL
49 NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR L.S. 1 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $5,500.00 $5,500.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
DEWATERING




Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District
1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

Bid Abstract

Project Name: ROMOLAND MDP LINE A-3, STAGES 2 AND 3
Project Number: 4-0-0431-02
Bid Open Date: 4/7/2021
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE GWINCO CONSTRUCTION &
ENGINEERING, INC.
Item No. Description Unit Quantity |Unit Bid Total Bid Unit Bid Total Bid
47 HYDROSEEDING ACRE 1 $8,700.00 $8,700.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00
48 STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER L.S. 1 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00
POLLUTION CONTROL
49 NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR L.S. 1 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00
DEWATERING




